
Resultaten ITT Doubles + Davis Cup - Official Entries 
TTC Drive Oostende - 11-08-2023 - 13-08-2023 

 
ITT Doubles - Official entries Group 1 
 
1. MENTENS MICHEL ............... Lipalet ................. B6 ... 4-0 
 ... AMELINCKX HEDWIG .......... Stekene ............... D0 
2. DEWYSE DIETER ................. Oostende ............ C2 ... 3-1 
 ... PROCIKEVIC STEPHANE .... Oostende ............ C4 
3. BONK NICOLAS .................... Fortuna Wuppertal D B4 ... 2-2 
 ... FITTIG ARNE ......................... Fortuna Wuppertal D B4 
4. DE BACKER BERT ................ Dilbeek ................ C4 ... 1-3 
 ... RICHARD MARGAUX ........... Tacko ................... E2 
5. THAUVOYE MICHEL ............. Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C6 ... 0-4 
 ... BOSSUT MICHEL .................. Set-Jet Fleur Bleue D4 
 

ITT Doubles - Official entries Group 2 
 
1. POLLART LAURENT ............. Oostende ............ C4 ... 2-1 .. 3-1 
 ... POLLART GILLES ................. Oostende ............ D4 
2. MANGON JASON .................. Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C4 ... 2-1 .. 1-3 
 ... BOSSUT ELODIE .................. Set-Jet Fleur Bleue B6 
3. ROELS DAVID ....................... Paletje ................. C2 ... 1-2 .. 3-1 
 ... BEERNAERT NICK ................ Paletje ................. C2 
4. FRANGO JENNIFER ............. Alpa Woluwe ....... D0 ... 1-2 .. 1-3 
 ... BIERNY AURORE ................. Alpa Woluwe ....... D4 
 

ITT Doubles - Official entries Group 3 
 
1. . HUS CEDRIC ......................... Snooping ............. C4 ... 2-1 ... 3-2 
 .... CASTEL JULIEN .................... AJJ Tourcoing FR D4 
2. . DEKEYZER MILAN ................ Zandvoorde ......... C0 ... 2-1 ... 2-3 
 .... FOURMEAU MAXIM .............. Oostende ............. C2 
3. . RODRIGUES ANTHONY ....... Set-Jet Fleur Bleue C0 ... 1-2 ... 3-0 
 .... DANDOIS FELIX .................... Set-Jet Fleur Bleue . C2 
4. . PETIAU STÉPHANE .............. Oostduinkerke ..... C2 ... 1-2 ... 0-3 
 .... DIERICKX SERGE ................. Gremlins .............. D4 
 

ITT Doubles 2022 - A-Finals 
 

M E N T E N S  M I C H E L  /  A M E L I N C K X  H E D W I G  |  B 6  /  D 0  |  L i p a l e t  /  S t e k e n e  rodrigues blanco faisca / dandois   
R O D R I G U E S  B L A N C O  F A I S C A  A N T H O N Y  /  D A N D O I S  F E L I X  |  C 0  /  C 2  |  S e t - J e t  F l e u r  B l e u e 5,5,4 dekeyzer / fourmeau  
M A N G O N  J A S O N  /  B O S S U T  E L O D I E  |  C 4  /  B 6  |  S e t - J e t  F l e u r  B l e u e  dekeyzer / fourmeau 7,-8,7,10  
D E K E Y Z E R  M I L A N  /  F O U R M E A U  M A X I M  |  C 0  /  C 2  |  Z a n d v o o r d e  /  O o s t e n d e  -4,7,8,9  bonk / fittig 
H U S  C E D R I C  /  C A S T E L  J U L I E N  |  C 4  /  D 4  |  S n o o p i n g  /  A J J  T o u r c o i n g  F R dewyse / procikevic  -9,-8,7,7,5 
D E W Y S E  D I E T E R  /  P R O C I K E V I C  S T E P H A N E  |  C 2  /  C 4  |  O o s t e n d e  7,12,11 bonk / fittig  
B O N K  N I C O L A S  /  F I T T I G  A R N E  |  B 4  /  B 4  |  F o r t u n a  W u p p e r t a l  D  bonk / fittig 8,5,8  
P O L L A R T  L A U R E N T  /  P O L L A R T  G I L L E S  |  C 4  /  D 4  |  O o s t e n d e 5,8,8   

PLAATS 3 EN 4 
RODRIGUES BLANCO FAISCA ANTHONY/DANDOIS FELIX (C0-C2 - B034-B034)  rodrigues blanco faisca / dandois 
DEWYSE DIETER/PROCIKEVIC STEPHANE (C2-C4 - WVl045-WVl045)  10,10,6 

 

ITT Doubles 2022 - A-Finals - Eindrangschikking 
 
1. .... BONK NICOLAS / FITTIG ARNE | B4 / B4 | Fortuna Wuppertal D 
2. .... DEKEYZER MILAN / FOURMEAU MAXIM | C0 / C2 | Zandvoorde / Oostende 
3. .... RODRIGUES BLANCO FAISCA ANTHONY / DANDOIS FELIX | C0 / C2 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 
4. .... DEWYSE DIETER / PROCIKEVIC STEPHANE | C2 / C4 | Oostende 
5. .... POLLART LAURENT / POLLART GILLES | C4 / D4 | Oostende 
6. .... MANGON JASON / BOSSUT ELODIE | C4 / B6 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 
7. .... MENTENS MICHEL / AMELINCKX HEDWIG | B6 / D0 | Lipalet / Stekene 
8. .... HUS CEDRIC / CASTEL JULIEN | C4 / D4 | Snooping / AJJ Tourcoing FR 
 
ITT Doubles 2022 - B-Finals 
 

F R A N G O  J E N N I F E R  /  B I E R N Y  A U R O R E  |  D 0  /  D 4  |  A l p a  S c h a e r b .  W o l u w e frango / bierny   
  frango / bierny  
 petiau / dierickx 5,-9,4,6  
P E T I A U  S T É P H A N E  /  D I E R I C K X  S E R G E  |  C 2  /  D 4  |  O o s t d u i n k e r k e  /  G r e m l i n s   frango / bierny 
R O E L S  D A V I D  /  B E E R N A E R T  N I C K  |  C 2  /  C 2  |  P a l e t j e roels / beernaert  7,-6,-13,15,9 
T H A U V O Y E  M I C H E L  /  B O S S U T  M I C H E L  |  C 6  /  D 4  |  S e t - J e t  F l e u r  B l e u e  11,8,-7,11 roels / beernaert  
 de backer / richard -8,10,8,-9,6  
D E  B A C K E R  B E R T  /  R I C H A R D  M A R G A U X  |  C 4  /  E 2  |  D i l b e e k  /  T a c k o    

PLAATS 3 EN 4 
P E T I A U  S T É P H A N E / D I E R I C K X  S E R G E  ( C 2 - D 4  -  W V l 0 8 5 - B 3 2 6 )  petiau / dierickx 
D E  B A C K E R  B E R T / R I C H A R D  M A R G A U X  ( C 4 - E 2  -  V B 1 8 2 - V B 3 3 4 )  9,10,-7,8 

 

ITT Doubles 2022 - B-Finals - Eindrangschikking 
 
1. .... FRANGO JENNIFER / BIERNY AURORE | D0 / D4 | Alpa Schaerb. Woluwe 
2. .... ROELS DAVID / BEERNAERT NICK | C2 / C2 | Paletje 
3. .... PETIAU STÉPHANE / DIERICKX SERGE | C2 / D4 | Oostduinkerke / Gremlins 
4. .... DE BACKER BERT / RICHARD MARGAUX | C4 / E2 | Dilbeek / Tacko 
5. .... THAUVOYE MICHEL / BOSSUT MICHEL | C6 / D4 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 


